
DAY DATE Division TIME COURT HOME AWAY
Tuesday 6/20/2017 Boys 14U 7:30PM 2 Bad News Bears 67 VS 13 Chargers
Tuesday 6/20/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 1 Dishin N Swishin 15 VS 23 Heat
Tuesday 6/20/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 2 Buckets 43 VS 15 Clippers
Thursday 6/29/2017 Boys 14U 7:30PM 2 Clippers 43 VS 22 Dishin N Swishin
Thursday 6/29/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 1 Heat 38 VS 25 Bad News Bears
Thursday 6/29/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 1 Chargers 21 VS 24 Rockets

Wednesday 7/19/2017 Boys 14U 7:30PM 2 Dishin N Swishin 19 VS 11 Rockets
Wednesday 7/19/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 1 Buckets 37 VS 17 Chargers
Wednesday 7/19/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 2 Clippers 41 VS 45 Heat

Thursday 7/20/2017 Boys 14U 7:30PM 2 Heat 34 VS 41 Buckets
Thursday 7/20/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 1 Chargers 24 VS 35 Dishin N Swishin
Thursday 7/20/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 2 Rockets 2 VS 0 Bad News Bears
Thursday 7/27/2017 Boys 14U 7:30PM 2 Buckets 28 VS 19 Bad News Bears
Thursday 7/27/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 1 Clippers 29 VS 14 Rockets
Thursday 7/27/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 2 Heat 44 VS 24 Chargers
Thursday 8/3/2017 Boys 14U 7:30PM 2 Chargers 30 VS 41 Clippers
Thursday 8/3/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 1 Rockets 16 VS 28 Buckets
Thursday 8/3/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 2 Bad News Bears 56 VS 27 Dishin N Swishin
Thursday 8/10/2017 Boys 14U 7:30PM 2 Rockets 13 VS 38 Heat
Thursday 8/10/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 1 Bad News Bears 34 VS 28 Clippers
Thursday 8/10/2017 Boys 14U 8:30PM 2 Dishin N Swishin 19 VS 40 Buckets
Thursday 8/17/2017 Boys 14U (Playoffs) 7:30PM W.S (2) Heat VS (7) Chargers

Friday 8/18/2017 Boys 14U (Playoffs) 5:30PM W.S (3) Bad News Bears VS (6) Dishin N Swishin
Friday 8/18/2017 Boys 14U (Playoffs) 6:30PM W.S (4) Clippers VS (5) Rockets

Tuesday 8/22/2017 Boys 14U (Semis) 8:30PM 1 (1) Buckets VS Winner 4/5 Game
Tuesday 8/22/2017 Boys 14U (Semis) 8:30PM 2 Winner 2/7 Game VS Winner 3/6 Game
Thursday 8/24/2017 Boys 14U (Finals) 6:30PM 2 Winner of Semi VS Winner of Semi

2017 Summer Outdoor Pick Up League
Boys 14U

*All Games at Fowler Field Basketball Courts Except Week of August 14-18*
Games are at West Shore Recreation Center Week of August 14-18*


